
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/031715-2025 

Tender

MRP Stand, MRP Lifting Equipment & MRP Test Piece -
NEC4 Supply of Goods

UK Atomic Energy Authority

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-031715

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-054726 

Published 11 June 2025, 11:43pm

Scope 

Reference

T/HR056/25

Description

Supply and delivery of mechanical components for a MRP Stand MRP Lifting Equipment &
MRP Test Piece under NEC4 Supply Contract. Delivery to Sweden (DDP Incoterms 2020).
Estimated value £150,000. The address of the delivery is : ESS - F03 Gate E UKAEA - In Kind
Peter Mulder Transportgatan 5 SE-224 84 Lund Sweden

Total value (estimated)

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/031715-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/031715-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 4

£150,000 excluding VAT

£180,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

1 August 2025 to 30 November 2025

4 months

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

42418500 - Mechanical handling equipment

Participation 

Conditions of participation

CYBERSECURITY FINANICAL STABILITY



Page 3 to 4

Particular suitability

Small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

25 June 2025, 11:55pm

Tender submission deadline

2 July 2025, 11:30pm

Submission address and any special instructions

https://uk.eu-supply.com/app/rfq/rwlentrance_s.asp?PID=93724&B=

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Procedure 

https://uk.eu-supply.com/app/rfq/rwlentrance_s.asp?PID=93724&B=


Page 4 to 4

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Contracting authority 

UK Atomic Energy Authority

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PLJV-1169-JTDD

Culham Science Centre

Oxfordshire

OX14 3DB

United Kingdom

Contact name: Hamid Rahman

Email: hamid.rahman@ukaea.uk

Website: https://www.gov.uk/government/organisations/uk-atomic-energy-authority

Region: UKJ14 - Oxfordshire

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:hamid.rahman@ukaea.uk
https://www.gov.uk/government/organisations/uk-atomic-energy-authority
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	Participation
	Conditions of participation
	Particular suitability

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Contracting authority
	UK Atomic Energy Authority


		2025-07-05T23:07:45+0100
	TCPDF




